Kaba  Ltd
1) Kaba gemini and Kaba quattro are only offered for existing master key systems.
2) Kaba experT, Kaba maTrix and Kaba gemini T are only sold to authorized dealers.
Please note that certain options, finishes and dimensions may be subject to extended factory lead times. Please contact our office via email on sales.
uk@kaba.com or telephone (0) 870 000 5625.
Order Code System
Rosette.Type.profile.Surface finish.cover
Without weather protection cover
ROS.NO.E17.NI.H = Rosette.nickel plated.no cover
ROS.NO.E17.MP.H = Rosette.polished brass.no cover
With weather protection cover
ROS.NO.E17.NI.H.WS = Rosette.nickel plated.weather cap
ROS.NO.E17.MP.H.WS = Rosette.polished brass.weather cap
Application:
Protects cylinders with a standoff of over 3mm against tearing attacks.
The rosette is secured by four screws from the inside.
Cylinder standoff of up to 11 mm can be protected